
Mid Murray Friday Only

Fares Effective  31/1/2021
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Swan Reach 13.40 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 N/A FOR INFORMATION
6.70 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 PHONE 8532 2633

Blanchetown 13.40 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50  N/A
6.70 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25  

Murbko 13.40 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50  N/A
6.70 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25  

Morgan 13.40 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50  N/A
6.70 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25  

Cadell 13.40 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50  N/A
6.70 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25  

Sunlands 13.40 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50  N/A
6.70 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25  

Ramco 13.40 8.50 8.50 8.50  N/A
6.70 4.25 4.25 4.25  

Waikerie 13.40 8.50 8.50  N/A
6.70 4.25 4.25  

Barmara 13.40 8.50  N/A
6.70 4.25  

Berri 4.90  N/A
(Incl. Berri Plaza/Info to Renmark) 2.45  

CONCESSIONS CHILD MULTI-TRIP TICKETS (10 Trips)

Persons requiring Concession Fares Children over 4  and Under 15 Years
must produce entitlement card. Half Fare  Adult Multi-Trip

Cost is Adult Fare x 8
PENSIONER AND SENIOR STUDENT
Pensioner with Pensioner Concession Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student Concession Multi-Trip
Cards issued by Dept of Social Identification Cards Half Fare  Cost is Concession Fare x 8
Security and DPTI approved Seniors 
Cards. Half Fare                  Adult Fare

                50% Adult Fare  
* Stops serviced by booking only

LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

Swan Reach to Berri & Renmark via Morgan
Route: 1201  & 1201R

v310121-1


